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ON wakeL\N

SISTERSONWAKELIN@XTRA.CO.NZ
(09) 536 6658
3/45 WAKELIN ROAD, BEACHLANDS, AUCKLAND 2018

BUSINESS HOURS

TUESDAY 9.30 - 5PM
WEDNESDAY  9.30 - 5PM
THURSDAY 9.30 - 8PM
FRIDAY 9.30 - 5PM
SATURDAY 9-4PM

WWW.SISTERSONWAKELIN.CO.NZ

INSTA: @SISTERSONWAKELIN FB: SISTERS ON WAKELIN

=

WELLA
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STYLING

CUT AND BLOWAVE

CUT AND BLOWAVE LONG
BLOWAVE

BLOWAVE WITH STYLING TOOLS
ROUGH DRY

SPECIAL OCCASION
CONSULTATION

FOILING

HALF HEAD
FULL HEAD
PARTIAL

COLOUR AND FOILS

SHORT
MEDIUM
LONG

GLOBAL COLOUR

SHORT

MEDIUM

LONG

TONERS - (SHORT - LONG)
*ON TOP OF YOUR COLOUR SERVICE
BLEACH AND TONE
BALAYAGE

TREATMENTS
WELLAPLEX
INFUSION
CHILDREN

12 AND UNDER $30
13TO17 $50

GOLD CARD HOLDERS RECEIVE 15% DISCOUNT
PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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$85
$95
$50
$65
$15

(BY CONSULTATION)

FREE

$140
$180
$85

$145
$165
$185

$90
$105
$125
$30 - $60

$150

(BY CONSULTATION)

MEN

SHAMPOO AND CUT
CLIPPER CUT

$35
$30

$45
$25
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