

SISTERSONWAKELIN@XTRA.CO.NZ (09) 536 6658

3/45 WAKELIN ROAD, BEACHLANDS, AUCKLAND 2018

BUSINESS HOURS

TUESDAY	9.30 - 5PM
WEDNESDAY	9.30 - 5PM
THURSDAY	9.30 - 8PM
FRIDAY	9.30 - 5PM
SATURDAY	9 - 4PM

WWW.SISTERSONWAKELIN.CO.NZ

INSTA: **@Sistersonwakelin**

FB: SISTERS ON WAKELIN



0	- \			_
ST	ΙY	LI	Ν	G

CUT AND BLOWAVE	\$85
CUT AND BLOWAVE LONG	\$95
BLOWAVE	\$50
BLOWAVE WITH STYLING TOOLS	\$65
ROUGH DRY	\$15
SPECIAL OCCASION	(BY CONSULTATION)
CONSULTATION	FREE

FOILING

HALF HEAD	\$140
FULL HEAD	\$180
PARTIAL	\$85

COLOUR AND FOILS

SHORT	\$145
MEDIUM	\$165
LONG	\$185

GLOBAL COLOUR

SHORT	\$90
MEDIUM	\$105
LONG	\$125
TONERS - (SHORT - LONG) *ON TOP OF YOUR COLOUR SERVICE	\$30 - \$60
BLEACH AND TONE	\$150
BALAYAGE	(BY CONSULTATION)

TREATMENTS

WELLAPLEX	\$35
INFUSION	\$30

CHILDREN

12 AND UNDER	\$30	SHAMPOO AND CUT	\$45
13 TO 17	\$50	CLIPPER CUT	\$25

MEN

GOLD CARD HOLDERS RECEIVE 15% DISCOUNT PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE